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	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10101
	BS-496
	10102
	F2-800
	10103
	013-BF
	10105
	BR-046

	10106
	977-BG
	10107
	132-BL
	10108
	573-SQ
	10109
	AAD-677

	10110
	370-TW
	10111
	237-UY
	10112
	BQ-209
	10113
	660-BF

	10115
	285-TS
	10116
	KEE-0099
	　
	　
	　
	　

	萬全公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10201
	8U-107
	10202
	049-BG
	10203
	F2-526
	10205
	821-SL

	10206
	910-S5
	10207
	KEC-0995
	10251
	KEC-0768
	10252
	KEA-2399

	10253
	AAD-583
	10255
	906-QA
	10256
	221-S3
	10257
	KEC-0553

	10258
	737-R5
	10259
	KEE-2050
	10260
	KEE-0730
	　
	　

	金盟座公司
		



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10301
	BE-933
	10302
	525-SL
	10303
	KEA-2553
	10305
	076-S9

	10351
	802-SL
	10352
	BP-992
	10353
	562-RS
	10355
	AAC-956

	10356
	KED-0912
	10357
	BR-522
	　
	　
	　
	　

	全鋒公司
		



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10501
	S5-787
	10502
	K2-123
	10503
	050-RM
	10505
	181-BH

	10506
	KEB-2288
	10507
	BQ-433
	10508
	KEA-1008
	10509
	KEG-0832

	10510
	132-BS
	10511
	125-TS
	10512
	337-TS
	　
	　

	日勝公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10601
	035-QT
	10602
	821-UK
	10603
	BP-793
	10605
	KEE-3510

	10606
	570-VC
	10607
	055-BL
	10608
	610-RV
	10609
	KEA-7979

	10610
	KEG-3008
	10651
	KEE-2990
	10652
	379-S5
	10653
	995-QB

	10655
	KEA-8715
	10656
	KEC-0357
	10657
	283-RS
	　
	　

	金銓億公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10701
	KEH-8607
	10702
	793-QD
	10703
	8F-255
	10705
	911-RS

	10706
	983-BG
	10707
	KEB-1358
	10708
	042-UM
	10709
	KEC-3990

	10710
	KEG-8213
	10711
	533-TU
	10712
	RD-600
	10713
	KEA-3207

	10751
	KEE-5213
	10752
	209-UM
	10753
	029-UM
	10755
	548-TD

	10756
	KEK-2895
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	日友公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	10801
	Q4-623
	10802
	F5-177
	10803
	KEE-3232
	10805
	427-BF

	10806
	083-BX
	10807
	171-QH
	10808
	451-QA
	10809
	595-UR

	10810
	732-TV
	10811
	921-S5
	10812
	BE-999
	10813
	KEE-2591

	10815
	QM-339
	10816
	RD-658
	10817
	227-UY
	10818
	348-TC

	10819
	BP-227
	10820
	RN-575
	10821
	460-S3
	10822
	3F-603

	10823
	621-QA
	10825
	8F-066
	10826
	992-Y7
	10827
	BP-797

	10828
	BQ-255
	10829
	133-VA
	10830
	R6-792
	10831
	KED-1720

	10832
	092-BG
	10833
	760-R9
	10835
	778-S2
	10836
	AAD-059

	10837
	AAD-097
	10838
	KEA-9990
	10839
	KED-2596
	10840
	KEK-2359

	10841
	QM-159
	10842
	KEK-2570
	10843
	KEA-7882
	10845
	213-BX

	10846
	KEA-8763
	10847
	KED-2510
	10848
	3V-588
	10849
	KED-0169

	10850
	KEE-3888
	10851
	KEE-3889
	10852
	817-BX
	10853
	881-SL

	10855
	AAD-598
	10856
	KEE-1951
	10857
	KEE-3999
	10858
	131-UK

	10859
	218-RE
	10860
	Q6-268
	10861
	AAE-288
	10862
	KEE-3996

	10863
	KEJ-3066
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	祥盛公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	11701
	987-RN
	11702
	515-QA
	11703
	396-TV
	11705
	BP-966

	11706
	AAH-197
	11707
	815-UY
	11751
	332-QN
	11752
	835-SL

	11753
	219-TV
	11755
	AAC-056
	　
	　
	　
	　

	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H8]友聯公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	12801
	208-BK
	12802
	171-QM
	12803
	BP-788
	12805
	KEA-2387

	12806
	S6-252
	12807
	RN-290
	12808
	252-QA
	12809
	090-BF

	12810
	QG-896
	12811
	S5-947
	12812
	218-QM
	12813
	069-R5

	12815
	KEG-2095
	12816
	KEG-2571
	12817
	589-TJ
	12818
	193-BI

	12819
	KEC-0938
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	飛輪公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	13001
	832-BT
	13002
	BS-675
	13003
	Q3-048
	13005
	K5-631

	13006
	610-BQ
	13007
	RO-590
	13008
	725-BQ
	13009
	912-Y5

	13010
	KEG-0168
	13011
	AAE-291
	13012
	273-RM
	13013
	233-Q2

	13015
	149-TH
	13016
	KEE-6736
	13017
	KEA-1308
	13018
	9F-606

	13019
	867-Y5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:H7]祥揚公司
	
	



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	13201
	536-BX
	13202
	AAC-951
	13203
	140-SL
	13205
	AAC-591

	13206
	KEC-0575
	13207
	KEC-0982
	13251
	403-TC
	13252
	AAN-017

	13253
	739-RN
	13255
	730-RS
	13256
	7F-735
	13257
	528-RP

	13258
	Q6-505
	13259
	849-VM
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	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號
	編號
	車號

	14601
	RP-186
	14602
	190-R6
	14603
	KEA-7109
	14605
	681-RM

	14606
	266-RM
	14607
	RP-917
	14608
	KEC-0876
	14609
	QM-336

	14610
	070-S2
	14611
	QH-991
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祥碩公司   

 

     

        

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

10101  BS - 496  10102  F2 - 800  10103  013 - BF  10105  BR - 046  

10106  977 - BG  10107  132 - BL  10108  573 - SQ  10109  AAD - 677  

10110  370 - TW  10111  237 - UY  10112  BQ - 209  10113  660 - BF  

10115  285 - TS  10116  KEE - 0099              

萬全公司   

 

     

        

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

10201  8U - 107  10202  049 - BG  10203  F2 - 526  10205  821 - SL  

10206  910 - S5  10207  KEC - 0995  10251  KEC - 0768  10252  KEA - 2399  

10253  AAD - 583  10255  906 - QA  10256  221 - S3  10257  KEC - 0553  

10258  737 - R5  10259  KEE - 2050  10260  KEE - 0730        

金盟座公司  

 

     

        

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

10301  BE - 933  10302  525 - SL  10303  KEA - 2553  10305  076 - S9  

10351  802 - SL  10352  BP - 992  10353  562 - RS  10355  AAC - 956  

10356  KED - 0912  10357  BR - 522              

全鋒公司  

 

     

        

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

10501  S5 - 787  10502  K2 - 123  10503  050 - RM  10505  181 - BH  

10506  KEB - 2288  10507  BQ - 433  10508  KEA - 1008  10509  KEG - 0832  

10510  132 - BS  10511  125 - TS  10512  337 - TS        

日勝公司   

 

     

        

編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  編號  車號  

10601  035 - QT  10602  821 - UK  10603  BP - 793  10605  KEE - 3510  

10606  570 - VC  10607  055 - BL  10608  610 - RV  10609  KEA - 7979  

